Ligue motogycliste d’lle-de-France
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MOTO CROSS CHATEAU LANDON 2021
125/85 OPEN Ligue

Essais Libres
Historique de la séance

[ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] | [ Lieu | Seq ] Temps| Tour | Tps Tour] |
No 33 CLEE ALEXANDRE (Rg=4) No 221 BERNY ROMAIN (Rg=11)
Pass 6 2:31.027 Pass 8 2:39.516
Pass 20 4:26.804 1 1:55.777|* Pass 24 4:44.426 1 2:04.910|*
Pass 33 6:19.412 2 1:52.608 | * Pass 38 6:45.732 2 2:01.306 | *
Pass 48 8:23.703 3 2:04.291 Pass 55 8:48.043 3 2:02.311
Pass 63 10:25.827 4 2:02.124 Pass 69 10:51.493 4 2:03.450
No 71 GUERBOIS MARC (Rg=1) No 427 FOUCART LAMY AXEL (Rg=7)
Pass 3 2:19.520 Pass 10 2:41.252
Pass 17 4:09.945 1 1:50.425| ** Pass 26 4:45.731 1 2:04.479|*
Pass 31 5:57.995 2 1:48.050| ** Pass 39 6:45.947 2 2:00.216|*
Pass 45 7:45.542 3 1:47.547 | ** Pass 53 8:42.939 3 1:56.992 ( *
Pass 65 10:41.188 4 1:58.249
No 89 MOUCHART UGO (Rg=5)
Pass 13 2:42.775 No 711 LEROY SARAH (Rg=10)
Pass 22 4:42.324 1 1:59.549| * Pass 11 2:41.374
Pass 36 6:36.463 2 1:54.139|* Pass 23 4:43.625 1 2:02.251|*
Pass 50 8:29.728 3 1:53.265| * Pass 37 6:43.649 2 2:00.024|*
Pass 64 10:39.446 4 2:09.718 Pass 52 8:42.614 3 1:58.965 ( *
Pass 66 10:43.035 4 2:00.421
No 91 CHAMBROY NICOLAS (Rg=9)
Pass 9 2:40.201 No 767 DESAUNOIS LEANE (Rg=13)
Pass 25 4:45.081 1 2:04.880(* Pass 46 7:54.752
Pass 41 6:49.847 2 2:04.766(* Pass 59 9:58.680 1 2:03.928|*
Pass 56 8:50.519 3 2:00.672(*
Pass 68 10:48.909| 4 1:58.390] * No 819 BOIS BENOIT (Rg=2)
Pass 4 2:22.318
No 111 PASCAUD LOHAN (Rg=6) Pass 18 4:19.679] 1 1:57.361]*
Pass 5 2:29.108 Pass 32 6:17.668 2 1:57.989
Pass 19 4:25.819 1 1:56.711| * Pass 51 8:32.549 3 2:14.881
Pass 34 6:23.132 2 1:57.313 Pass 62 10:24.104 4 1:51.555(*
Pass 49 8:24.511 3 2:01.379
Pass 61 10:22.595| 4 1:58.084 No 911 SEGALEN LEO (Rg=14)
Pass 16 3:09.099
No 153 FRANZONI_APRIL (Rg=3) Pass 30 5:16.922| 1 2:07.823*
Pass 7 2:38.205 Pass 43 7:23.008 2 2:06.086 | *
Pass 21 4:33.738 1 1:55.533| * Pass 58 9:31.455 3 2:08.447
Pass 35 6:26.984 2 1:53.246| * Pass 71 11:37.510 4 2:06.055|*
Pass 47 8:19.537 3 1:52.553|
Pass 60 10:-11.412] 4 1:51.875| * No 912 CARAYON MARINE (Rg=8)
Pass 12 2:42.376
No 214 MOREE JEAN (Rg=12) Pass 27 4:46.839| 1 2:04.463|*
Pass 14 2:50.735 Pass 40 6:47.760 2 2:00.921|*
Pass 28 5:00.253 1 2:09.518|* Pass 54 8:45.991 3 1:58.231(*
Pass 42 7:03.902 2 2:03.649|* Pass 67 10:44.073 4 1:58.082 | *
Pass 57 9:08.323 3 2:04.421
Pass 70 11:11.668 4 2:03.345| *
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